
SISTEM PAKAR IDENTIFIKASI
PROFESI MENGGUNAKAN
METODE TEOREMA BAYES

by Riska Widiyastutik

Submission date: 14-Jul-2021 08:41AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1619349325
File name: Teknik_Informatika_1461700146_Riska_Widiyastutik.pdf (1.72M)
Word count: 1264
Character count: 5725



1

1

1

1

3







4



2

2

2

2

2

3

3









17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 10%

2 4%

3 3%

4 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

SISTEM PAKAR IDENTIFIKASI PROFESI MENGGUNAKAN
METODE TEOREMA BAYES
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

rosyid.lecturer.pens.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

repo.darmajaya.ac.id
Internet Source


